
Report Date 5/27/2020 6/10/2020 7/10/2020 8/24/2020 10/10/2020 1/10/2021
Total amount received for Emergency Financial Aid Grants to Students$1,560,853.00 $1,560,853.00 $1,560,853.00 $1,560,853.00 1,560,853.00 $1,560,853.00
Total amount distributed $0.00 $504,610.00 $756,039.00 $930,781.00 1,550,323.00 $1,560,853.00
Total number of Title IV eligible students 3,206 3,206 3206 3206 3455 4106
Total number of students receiving CARES Act Emergency Grant 0 268 457 535 776 776
Method used to determine eligbility by application by application by application by application by application by application
Amount awarded $500 - $3,500 $500 - $3500 $500 - $3500 $500 - $3500 $500-$6500 $500-$6500

 

Federal CARES Act Report - Stevens Institute of Technology (final)


